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Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Auchterlonie Linda H.M. Jackson High
School

Retired Grocery
Florist

1508 - 136th St. SE
Mill Creek, WA  98012 425-385-7009 lauchterlonie@everettsd.org

Drake Dee 8624 E Sunnyside Rd
Everett, WA  98205 425-760-6468cel ddrake@ci.everett.wa.us

Price Tammy Everett High School Teacher 4815 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  9898201 425-385-4536 tprice@everettsd.org

Quaas Ralph  Retired Florist  425-252-6031 ralph.quaas1@verizon.net

Roman John Everett High School Teacher 4815 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  9898201

425-385-6134
425-385-4536 jroman@everettsd.org

Smith Chris Lake Washington
Technical College Faculty 11605 132nd Ave NE

Kirkland, WA  98034  Chris.smith@lwtc.edu
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